
INHALT

Vorwort

Einleitung

1. Eine Frau ihrer Klasse

2. Fallschirmmutterjahre

3. Arbeiterphantasien

4. Systemtreu

5. Klassenziel erreicht

6. Sprache und Wirklichkeit

Schluss

Danksagungen 
Literaturverzeichnis 
Anmerkungen

9

12

18

57

90

119

150

185

209

215

216

218

https://d-nb.info/1302016644

