

INHALT

Vorwort	9
Einleitung	12
1. Eine Frau ihrer Klasse	18
2. Fallschirmmutterjahre	57
3. Arbeiterphantasien	90
4. Systemtreu	119
5. Klassenziel erreicht	150
6. Sprache und Wirklichkeit	185
Schluss	209
Danksagungen	215
Literaturverzeichnis	216
Anmerkungen	218